

Opinion of Probable Cost

**City of Daimondhead
Montjoy Creek Trailhead**



Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Extension
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	Erosion Control	100	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00
4	Timber Deck and framing with all connectors, brackets etc	1000	LF	\$ 210.00	\$ 210,000.00
5	Piling (10')	2020	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 101,000.00
6	Bicycle Rack with concrete base	2	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
7	Play Area with Mulch base	1	LS	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
8	Picnic Table with concrete base	3	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
9	Trash Receptacle (Wildlife Save)	3	EA	\$ 275.00	\$ 825.00
10	Signage	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
11	Water Fountain	1	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
Total Construction Cost					\$ 433,325.00
Contingency					\$ 21,666.25
Engineering					\$ 45,000.00
Total Project Cost					\$ 499,991.25